FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT®
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

REGISTRATIO

Please register my child for the following FUN DAY dates. Each FUN DAY cost $45. |
understand that there is a $10 per day nonrefundable deposit to hold my child’s spot. This
auto draft will be taken upon registration from the same account as BASE payments. One
week prior to the FUN DAY, you will be charged the remaining $35.

[1 Friday, August 30t 0 Friday, January 3™
[] Friday, October 11t [1 Monday, January 20"
[0 Tuesday, November 5 [ Monday, February 17t
[1 Wednesday, November 27™ [J Monday, March 24
[1 Monday, December 23" [1 Tuesday, March 25"
[0 Thursday, December 26" [0 Wednesday, March 26™
0 Friday, December 27" (] Thursday, March 27t
[0 Monday, December 30%" [] Friday, March 28"
(] Thursday, January 2"
CHILD’S NAME:
CHILD’S GRADE:
PARENT EMAIL:
PARENT SIGNATURE:
GREEN FAMILY YMCA
3800 Massillon Road A TheY.
Uniontown, OH 44685 programs and membership  BNOW 7 (VT o)\ (T -0

akronymca.org available to 2. Financial
assistance may be available ANNUAL CAMPAIGN

to thase who qualify.
Connect with us! n m

3308999622

Mission: To put Christian principles into practice through programs that build a healthy spirit, mind and body for all.



Ohio Department of Job and Family Services
PERMISSION TO PARTICIPATE IN WATER AND SWIMMING ACTIVITIES
FOR CHILD CARE

Written parental permission is required for the water activities your child will be engaging in when:
(check all that apply for this activity)

[] water is directly accessible to child (no water activities planned)
Child swimming or playing in water 18 inches or more in depth
[ Infants and toddlers using wading pools

The program is providing additional adults or child care staff members that exceed the licensing ratio

requirements for the water/swimming activity.
(The program is to meet the minimum ratio requirements outlined in rule).

Yes [J No

Swim Site

Green Family YMCA 3800 Massillon Rd, Uniontown OH 44685
Date(s)

8/30/24-3/28/25

Departure/Arrival Times from Program
9am -3 pm

Mode of Transportation (parents driving, provider vehicle, public transportation, school bus, etc.)

walking

| give permission for my child to participate in the swimming/water activity listed above.

Child's Name Child's Date of Birth
My child is a [ swimmer [] Non swimmer
Parent's Signature Date
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